ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/22/2024 2059 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024 4001 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024 4660 KENILWORTH DR OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
10/22/2024 600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024 1941 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024 2900 GOLF RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024 2850 GOLF RD ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024 RMP24-002249 ALGONQUIN RD / ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
MAGNOLIA DR
10/22/2024 3400 WELLINGTON CT AMBULANCE CALL
10/22/2024 4745 CALVERT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024 RMP24-002250 4745 CALVERT DR FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024 3301 KIRCHOFF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
10/22/2024 APPROX LOC:2905 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
10/22/2024 APPROX LOC:2801 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
10/22/2024 2801 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024 1219 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024 RMP24-002251 3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024 APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
10/22/2024 2177 VERMONT ST AMBULANCE CALL
10/22/2024 RMP24-002252 4716 ARBOR DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024 600 HICKS RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY AMBULANCE CALL
DR
10/22/2024 RMP24-002253 1600 GOLF RD HARASSMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/24/2024 7:38:22 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Incident

Disposition

10/22/2024
10/22/2024

10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024

10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024

RMP24-002254
RMP24-002255

RMP24-002257
RMP24-002256
RMP24-002258
RMP24-002260
RMP24-002259

2850 SOUTHAMPTON DR~ ANIMAL COMPLAINT

EUCLID AVE / PLUM LIGHT MALFUNCTION
GROVE RD

3705 PHEASANT DR PUBLIC SERVICE

2209 HERON CT STATION REPORT

2765 ALGONQUIN RD STATION REPORT

3701 ALGONQUIN RD LOCK OUT

2712 ROHLWING RD WATERMAIN BREAK

2300 KINGFISHER LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
TOLLVIEW DR

HICKS RD / WILSON AVE CHECK FOR WELL BEING
3600 BERDNICK ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING
3000 KIRCHOFF RD ACCIDENT

3111 THRUSH CT SUICDAL SUBJECT

4200 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT

4307 WEBER DR PARKING COMPLAINT

3601 KIRCHOFF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING
3900 BERDNICK ST ALARM

2412 ALGONQUIN RD DISTURBANCE

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/24/2024 7:38:22 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

10/24/2024 7:38:22 AM



