



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/22/2024		2059 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		4660 KENILWORTH DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		2900 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024		2850 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024	RMP24-002249	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024		3400 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/22/2024		4745 CALVERT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024	RMP24-002250	4745 CALVERT DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024		3301 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/22/2024		APPROX LOC:2905 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024		APPROX LOC:2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024		1219 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024	RMP24-002251	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024		2177 VERMONT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/22/2024	RMP24-002252	4716 ARBOR DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024		600 HICKS RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/22/2024	RMP24-002253	1600 GOLF RD	HARASSMENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/22/2024		2850 SOUTHAMPTON DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/22/2024		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		3705 PHEASANT DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024	RMP24-002254	2209 HERON CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024	RMP24-002255	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	LOCK OUT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		2712 ROHLWING RD	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		2300 KINGFISHER LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2024	RMP24-002257	HICKS RD / WILSON AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/22/2024	RMP24-002256	3600 BERDNICK ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024	RMP24-002258	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024	RMP24-002260	3111 THRUSH CT	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024	RMP24-002259	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2024		4307 WEBER DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	
10/22/2024		3601 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		3900 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2024		2412 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER